
03.07.2022, 18:58 Women's Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol

about:blank 1/3

Name: World Para Dance Sport Online Challenge II Block 3

Event: Women's Single Freestyle program Class 2, 5 participants

Date: 30.04.2022

Number Athlete Country Total Rank

25 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 21.727 1

23 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 20.594 2

27 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 17.685 3

26 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 16.733 4

24 Joanna Reda POL 16.345 5
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03.07.2022, 18:58 Women's Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol
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Dance: Freestyle

Number Athlete Country TS MCP DL Total Result Rank

25 Haydee Guadalupe Reynosa Guerrero MEX 8.338 8.375 1.300 21.727 21.727 1

23 Sanja Vukasinovic AUT 8.188 8.287 1.250 20.594 20.594 2

27 Guillermina Hernandez Olvera MEX 7.438 7.537 1.181 17.685 17.685 3

26 Guadalupe Jazmin Torres Cajero MEX 7.188 7.287 1.156 16.733 16.733 4

24 Joanna Reda POL 7.075 7.138 1.150 16.345 16.345 5

Adjudicators:

A: Diethard Govekar B: Carola Helena Tuokko C: Michael Webel D: Aliya Tussupbekova E: Mari-Carmen Legaspi F: Corrie van Hugten G: Alberto Dimarucut
H: Konstantin Vasilev J: Andrej Novotny K: Andy Wang
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03.07.2022, 18:58 Women's Single Freestyle program Class 2 protocol
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Dance: Freestyle

Number
TS MCP DL

A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total A B C D E F G H J K Total

25 8.5 8.1 8 8.6 8.6 7 9.5 8.5 8.6 7.8 8.338 8.8 7.9 8.2 8.5 8.4 7 9.5 8.4 8.8 8 8.375 1.3 1.25 1.25 1.3 1.35 1.05 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.25 1.300

23 8.8 8.8 7.5 8.5 7.9 8 9 7.7 8 7.8 8.188 8.9 8.9 7.6 8.8 8 8 9 7.8 8.1 7.8 8.287 1.35 1.25 1.25 1.35 1.25 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.25 1.25 1.250

27 7 8.1 7.1 8.5 7.3 6.8 9 6.5 7.5 7.2 7.438 7.4 8.2 7.5 8.5 7 6.7 9.2 6 7.6 7.4 7.537 1.2 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.2 1 1.25 1.15 1.2 1.1 1.181

26 6.7 7.9 7 8.4 6.1 6.8 9 5.7 7.2 7.4 7.188 6.8 7.8 7.3 8.4 6 6.9 8.9 5.8 7.5 7.6 7.287 1.2 1.2 1.15 1.25 1.05 1 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.15 1.156

24 7.9 6.2 6.8 8.7 6.5 7.6 8.7 5.6 7.3 5.4 7.075 8.2 6.7 7 8.6 6.3 7.5 8.7 5.5 7.3 5.5 7.138 1.2 1.15 1.2 1.35 1.15 1 1.15 1.1 1.2 1.05 1.150
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